
Schützengau Günzburg

Luftgewehr 2016 - Offene Klasse

Ergebnisse des 4. Wettkampftages Rückrunde  -  B-Gruppe 2 
SV Deffingen 2   Gut Ziel Kissendorf 1 1398:1409

Miller Bernhard 356
Aubele Karl Heinz 352
Sailer Wolfgang 350
Lohr Jürgen 340

Durst Martin 357
Ohmayer Stefan 353
Schmitt Rainer 352
Quack Christian 347

Tell Deubach 1   SV Eintracht Leinheim 5 1443:1449
Purr Christine 366
Sailer Maximilian 362
Ziesche Martina 362
Sailer Leonhard 353

Miller Jacqueline 367
E Hurler Anna 367
E Oehler Antonia 360
Hartmann Günter 355

Tabelle

  1. Gut Ziel Kissendorf 1   10 : 4   Punkte 9846  Ringe Schnitt:    1407,00
  2. SV Eintracht Leinheim 5   8 : 6   Punkte 9858  Ringe Schnitt:    1408,00
  3. SV Wasserburg 1929 e.V. 1   8 : 6   Punkte 9766  Ringe Schnitt:    1395,00
  4. Tell Deubach 1   8 : 8   Punkte 11196  Ringe Schnitt:    1400,00
  5. SV Deffingen 2   2 : 12   Punkte 9633  Ringe Schnitt:    1376,00

Die besten Schützen der B-Gruppe 2 
  1. Miller Jacqueline SV Eintracht Leinheim 5 367 Ringe
  2. Hurler Anna SV Eintracht Leinheim 5 367 Ringe
  3. Purr Christine Tell Deubach 1 366 Ringe
  4. Sailer Maximilian Tell Deubach 1 362 Ringe
  5. Ziesche Martina Tell Deubach 1 362 Ringe
  6. Oehler Antonia SV Eintracht Leinheim 5 360 Ringe
  7. Durst Martin Gut Ziel Kissendorf 1 357 Ringe
  8. Miller Bernhard SV Deffingen 2 356 Ringe
  9. Hartmann Günter SV Eintracht Leinheim 5 355 Ringe
10. Ohmayer Stefan Gut Ziel Kissendorf 1 353 Ringe
11. Sailer Leonhard Tell Deubach 1 353 Ringe
12. Schmitt Rainer Gut Ziel Kissendorf 1 352 Ringe
13. Aubele Karl Heinz SV Deffingen 2 352 Ringe
14. Sailer Wolfgang SV Deffingen 2 350 Ringe
15. Quack Christian Gut Ziel Kissendorf 1 347 Ringe
16. Lohr Jürgen SV Deffingen 2 340 Ringe


